2 US - 2645 Federal Signal Dr., University Park, IL 60484     Tel: +1 708.534.4756     Email: customersupport@fedsig.com     www.fedsig.com
UK - Silk House, 3rd Floor, Park Green, Macclesfield, Cheshire. SK11 7NA.     Tel: +44 (0)1625 66 66 00
G W
Available in the following colors:
A B R
Model VS-73LED beacon is designed for industrial & commercial signaling applications
where low maintenance and long life are a pre-requisite requirement.
These visual signals offer a field selectable light effect: flashing (pre-set to either 60 or 120

VISUAL SIGNALS
Industrial LED Beacons
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE LIGHT SOURCE CURRENT
VS-73LED-SB-8-20* 8-20VAC/DC 36 White SMT LEDs 240 mA1
VS-73LED-8-20* 8-20VAC/DC 36 White SMT LEDs 240 mA
VS-73LED-SB-20-30* 20-30VAC/DC 36 White SMT LEDs 120 mA2
VS-73LED-20-30* 20-30VAC/DC 36 White SMT LEDs 120 mA
VS-73LED-SB-35-85* 35-85VAC/DC 36 White SMT LEDs 76 mA3
VS-73LED-35-85* 35-85VAC/DC 36 White SMT LEDs 76 mA
VS-73LED-SB-85-280* 85-280VAC/40-380VDC 36 White SMT LEDs 35 mA4
VS-73LED-85-280* 85-280VAC/40-380VDC 36 White SMT LEDs 35 mA
1 at 12VDC, 2 at 24VDC, 3 at 48VDC, 4 at 230VAC
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (G) Green, (R) Red or (W) White
Ø 4.09"/ 104 mm
2